This is Lo-fi 2 - Sales Information:

All proceeds go to the artist, except the sales of group works which go tc
future group exhibit costs.

Free collection in the Edinburgh area, postage prices on request.

Please email info@edinburghlofi.com to note interest.

Name
Mary Gordon

Christine Leman

Andrew Hodgkinson

Pinhole works

Leila Frank

Judith Rowan

Beth Sandison
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Title
(left)

(right)

6 Times (figure 6), Antony Gormley (square top left)

Beyond (square lower left)
Cafe Royal

Moss & Roots

The Boys in the Band
Sandwich Shop Still Life

(left)

(vight)

Darkroom print - View

Darkroom print - Lighthouse

5 part Scaffold, part 1 (square mount left)

5 part Construction (center)

5 part Scaffold , part 2 (square mount right)
Tri Colour Triptych - Fountainbridge Brewery

Installation

Alan's Hut

The Tram Depot (lower left)
McArthur's Store

The Tram Depot (top center)
The Rugby Pavillion

The Tram Depot (square right)

Prague, Spring 2011 (left)
Prague, Spring 2011
Prague, Spring 2011
Prague, Spring 2011
Prague, Spring 2011 (right)

No. in

Edition Price
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £30
Open £30
Open £30
Open £30
Open £30
Open £30
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50
1 £50
1 £50
Open £20
Open £20
Open £20
Open £45
1 £80
10 %80
10 £50
10 £50
10 £580
10 £80
10 £50
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50
50 £50



Name
Rhiannon Connelly

Elaine Robson

Chris Trew

Jamie Mellor

Chris Rae

Group
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Title

Royal Mile Pub (without mount)(top left)

Thirsty in the Summer (without mount)
Nostalgic Edinburgh (without mount)

Spring is Coming (without mount)

Ramsay Gardens (without mount)

Freesias (without mount)

Stockbridge Market (without mount)

Portuguese Door (without mount)

They Used To Be This Way (blue) (without mount)
The Queen's Swans (without mount)

They Used to Be This Way ( 2CV) (without mount)
Circus Lane , Edinburgh (without mount)
Summer in the South (without mount)(lower right)

Fractions — Arthur's Seat

Fractions — Water of Leith

Fractions — Stockbridge

Fractions - Fountainbridge Brewery
Fractions - The Red Scaffold
Fractions — Charlotte Square

(top left)

(top right)
(lower left)

(lower right)

(top left)

(lower right)
Individual 6”x4” prints

Tools of the Trade - camera wall
Origami mini exhibition catalogue

No. in
Edition
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Price
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60

£18.60
£9.60
£18.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60

50
%50
%50
£50
50
50

%30
30
30
30
£30
£30
30
30
£30
£30
30
30

£30
£30
£30
£30
£30
£30

&5

%50
&2



